
Music

Full Time Faculty

Name

Gary Fienberg

Wayne Heisler

Suzanne Hickman

Tomoko Kanamaru

John Leonard

Roberty McMahan

Teresa Nakra

Colleen Sears

David Vickerman

Name

Brian Brown 

Kivie Cahn-Lipman

Philip Cave 

Chris Clark

Michael Conklin

David DiGiacobbe 

Calvin Falwell 

Joshua Fishbein 

Robert Gale 

James Hala 

Jack Hill 

Virginia Kraft

Ingrid Lagendorf 

Peter Lauffer 
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Office Hours

Tue 1:00-2:00 | Fri 1:00-2:00

Wed 9:30-11:30

Mon 12:00-2:00 | Thur 1:00-2:00

Mon 8:30-9:00 & 1:30-2:00 | Thur 8:30-9:30

Mon 3:30-5:30 | Tue 3:30-5:30 | Thur 3:30-5:30

On Sabbatical

Wed 9:00-12:00

Wed 7:30-9:00pm

Tue 9:30-10:50 | Wed 9:30-10:50 

Adjuncts | all office hours by appointment

Name

Harold Levin

Jennifer Little 

Dennis MacMullin

Kathryn Mehrtens 

Kathleen Mitchell 

Michael Newman 

Christina Pisel

Justin Proffitt

Ted Schlosberg

Nora Sirbaugh

Uli Speth

Marian Stewart

Gary Suabedissen - Student Teaching Coordinator

William Trigg 

Email

fienberg@tcnj.edu

wheisler@tcnj.edu

hickman@tcnj.edu

kanamaru@tcnj.edu

leonardj@tcnj.edu

mcmahan@tcnj.edu

nakra@tcnj.edu

colleen.sears@tcnj.edu

vickermd@tcnj.edu

Email

bbrown@tcnj.edu

lipmank@tcnj.edu

cavep@tcnj.edu

cclark@tcnj.edu

conklin@tcnj.edu

digiacob@tcnj.edu

falwell@tcnj.edu

fishbeij@tcnj.edu

rgale@tcnj.edu

hala@tcnj.edu

hillj@tcnj.edu

kraftv@tcnj.edu

ladendoi@tcnj.edu

lauffep@tcnj.edu

Email

levinh@tncj.edu

littlej@tcnj.edu

macmulli@tcnj.edu

mehrtens@tcnj.edu

mitchell@tcnj.edu

newmanm@tcnj.edu

piselc@tcnj.edu

proffittj@tcnj.edu

schlosb@tcnj.edu

sirbaugh@tcnj.edu

spethu@tcnj.edu

stewartm@tcnj.edu

saubedis@tcnj.edu

trigg@tcnj.edu


